Copper Bonded Earth Rods and Accessories
AND ACCESSORIES
E
ar
th
 R
o
d

earthing applications.
Manufactured from low carbon
high tensile steel with pure
copper plating at >250 microns,
molecularly bonded onto the steel
rod. All Copper Bonded Earth
Rods supplied by PLP are tested in
accordance with IEC62561-2 : 2018.
Copper Bonded Earth
Rod – Domestic and
Commercial
Part Number Description Pack Quantity
CBE-127-1400-DOM Domestic earth rod assembly
(includes earthing clips and tags) 10
Rod Diameter mm Part Number Length mm
12.7 CBE-127-1400 1400
12.7 CBE-127-1800 1800
14.2 CBE-142-1500 1500
14.2 CBE-142-1800 1800
14.2 CBE-142-2400 2400
19 CBE-190-1800 1800
19 CBE-190-2400 2400
19 CBE-190-3000 3000
Copper Bonded Earth Rod – Pointed
Rod Diameter mm Part Number Length mm
13 CBET-130-1400 1400
13 CBET-130-1800 1800
15 CBET-150-1800 1800
15 CBET-150-2400 2400
15 CBET-150-3000 3000
19 CBET-190-1400 1400
19 CBET-190-1800 1800
19 CBET-190-3000 3000
Copper Bonded Earth Rod – Threaded
22 23sales@plp.com | ph : 02 8805 0000 www.plp.com/au
The Earthing Range
Rod Diameter mm Part Number
12.7 CBET-130-xxxx
14.2 CBET-150-xxxx
17.2 CBET-190-xxxx
17.2 CBE-190-xxxx
CBE & CBET Based on Imperial Diameter
Rod Diameter
mm Part Number
13 CBET-130-COUPLER
15 CBET-150-COUPLER
19 CBET-190-COUPLER
Threaded Rod Couplers Unthreaded Rod Couplers
Rod Diameter
mm Part Number
12.7 CBE-127-COUPLER
14.2 CBE-142-COUPLER
19 CBE-190-COUPLER
Rod Length 13mm Diameter Pack/Bulk Quantity
1200 STE1312 10/500
1400 STE1314 10/500
1800 STE1318 5/500